
Weekend # Dates Events Balavihar Class # Notes

Saturday January 4, 2025

Sunday January 5, 2025 Balavihar Class 1

Saturday January 11, 2025

Sunday January 12, 2025 Pongal Celebrations

Saturday January 18, 2025

Sunday January 19, 2025 Balavihar Class 2

Saturday January 25, 2025

Sunday January 26, 2025 Balavihar Class 3

Saturday February 1, 2025

Sunday February 2, 2025 Vasanth Panchami

Saturday February 8, 2025

Sunday February 9, 2025 Balavihar Class 4

Saturday February 15, 2025

Sunday February 16, 2025 Balavihar Class 5

Saturday February 22, 2025

Sunday February 23, 2025 Balavihar Class 6

Saturday March 1, 2025

Sunday March 2, 2025 Balavihar Class 7

Saturday March 8, 2025

Sunday March 9, 2025 Spring Break Holiday

Saturday March 15, 2025

Sunday March 16, 2025 Balavihar Class 8 Potentially Holi

Saturday March 22, 2025

Sunday March 23, 2025 Balavihar Class 9

Saturday March 29, 2025

Sunday March 30, 2025 Balavihar Class 10

Saturday April 5, 2025

Sunday April 6, 2025 Ram Navami Celebrations

Saturday April 12, 2025

Sunday April 13, 2025 Balavihar Class 11

Saturday April 19, 2025

Sunday April 20, 2025 No Balavihar Class Long weekend

Saturday April 26, 2025

Sunday April 27, 2025 Balavihar Class 12

Saturday May 3, 2025

Sunday May 4, 2025 Balavihar Class 13

Saturday May 10, 2025

Sunday May 11, 2025 Balavihar Picnic
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